



DESCRIPTION	QTY	PART NO.	DWG. NO.
A SHORT TIMBER POST	1	2080353	FX391
B FIRST RAIL	1	2080213	FX237
C BULLNOSE TERMINAL FITTING - SINGLE	1	2080042	FX146
D FOUNDATION TUBE - 18m	1	2080351	FX401
E 2M CABLE ASSEMBLY - BLUE	1	2080223	FX249
F RAIL ANCHOR FITTING	1	2080262	FX281
G POST BEARING PLATE	1	2080222	FX248
H HOLE REINFORCEMENT TUBE	1	2080305	FX341
I M20 x 240 GALV ENG BOLT & NUT	1	2080243	-
J M16 x 260 GALV COACH BOLT & NUT	1	2080086	-
K M16 RECTANGULAR WASHER	1	2080225	FX246
L M16 x 32 HT SPLICE BOLT & NUT	5	2080128	-
M M16 x 50 GALV COACH BOLT & NUT	8	2080078	-
N M20 ROUND GALV WASHER	2	2080124	-
O M16 ROUND GALV WASHER	8	2080123	-
P SQUARE WASHER 50x50x3	1	2080131	-
Q STANDARD TIMBER POST	1	2080158	FX107
R STANDARD TIMBER BLOCKOUT	1	2080157	FX107
S SHELF ANGLE	1	2080274	FX288
T M16 x 450 GALV COACH BOLT, NUT & SQUARE WASHER	1	2080090	-

* T1A NUT & BOLT KIT - 2080307

CURVED TRAILING TERMINAL ASSEMBLY
-FOUNDATION TUBE-
ASSEMBLY PART No. 2080302

BULLNOSE & TERMINAL RAIL ASSEMBLY

Drawn by ELL Date 11-04-00
Checked Scale A4 NTS
Reference No.

Drawing no. FX335 Rev. No. 4

306 Neilson Street,
Onehunga, Auckland
PO Box 12 949, Penrose
Auckland, New Zealand
Telephone 09-634 1239
Facsimile 09-634 4525
www.cspacific.co.nz



Copyright. The design, information and drawing remain the property of CSP Pacific and may not be used or copied without approval in writing from CSP Pacific.

Revision	Rev. Date	Changes Made
Rev 1	05/06/03	Replaced Logo. Change Name (straight)
Rev 2	30/07/04	General changes (Old Ref FX335-2)
Rev 3	02/09/04	This dwg has been combined with FX336
Rev 4	02/03/06	T1A nut & bolt kit part no. added